
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

2A 

95 

74 

5 

441 

02 

2 

89 

38 

56 

34 

30 

95A 

29 

4 

66 

70 

11 

7 

44 

09 

50 

24 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Mark Stratford 

Curt Leaverton 

Robert Hoemke 

Johnny Kanavas 

Fritz Seidel 

Edward Guenther 

John F Boxhorn 

Ben Valentine 

Paul Read 

Glenn Bryant 

David Hale 

Brent Knoll 

Jeffrey Anderson 

Dean Turnbaugh 

Jason Baughman 

Adam Draizin 

Bob Lovenson 

Rusty Herbert 

Paiman Owtad 

Justin Frick 

James Cope 

Lee Brahin 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

7U2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

11GTP3 

5S2 

5VS2 

5HS2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

5VS2 

5S2 

5VS2 

7CA2 

5VS2 

7U2 

5VS2 

5S2 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

6 

3 

1 

4 

4 

5 

7 

Best Tm 

2:08.815 

2:10.570 

2:19.969 

2:20.273 

2:20.977 

2:20.373 

2:26.137 

2:25.012 

2:28.084 

2:21.649 

2:28.222 

2:27.792 

2:30.058 

2:30.780 

2:18.545 

2:31.477 

2:34.760 

2:34.780 

2:30.145 

Year 

2005 

2006 

1974 

1971 

2010 

2004 

1992 

2010 

1972 

2012 

1988 

1985 

1983 

1971 

2016 

1987 

1989 

1986 

1984 

1986 

1976 

1986 

1989 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Panoz / Elan DP02 

Lola T294 

Lola T212 

Lola B08/90 

Carbir CS2 

Swift DB5 

Carbir CS2 

Swift DB5 

Radical SR8 

Lola T88-90 

Lola T598 

Tiga SC83 

Lola T212 

Wolf GBO8 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Phoenix Can Am 

Tiga SC86 

Osella PA6/8 

Swift DB2 

Lola T89/90 

Engine 

3600 

2300 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2004 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2700 

2000 

1995 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

3300 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Rancho Mission Viejo CA 

Urbandale IA 

Abilene TX 

San Clemente CA 

Milwaukee WI 

Paradise valley AZ 

Mukwonago WI 

Fullerton CA 

Boerne TX 

Ancaster ON 

Wilmington OH 

Brentwood TN 

San Antonio TX 

The Hills TX 

Louisville KY 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Calabasas CA 

Missouri City TX 

Scottsdale AZ 

Lewisberry PA 

Hartland WI 

Philadelphia PA 
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Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing 

Margin of Victory 

4.834 

Avg. Speed 

92.423 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.815 

Best Speed 

95.020 

Best Lap by 

2A - Travis Engen 

US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Group  5a 7 11 

Group 5a 7 11 Helmet Race 

Race (13:00 Time) started at 9:45:41 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/8/2020 09:40 


